
Volcano
Rd

Wa
hl 

Rd
Rolling Rd

Dir
t R

d

Ba
yw

oo
d R

d

13

22

23

24
25

15

12

11

10

9

8

6

5

2

1

4

26

3

A

Double
Bluff Park

Double
Bluff Park

S6490-00-00002-0

S6490-00-00011-0

S6490-00-00008-0

R22927-200-2770

R22927-237-3890

R22922-015-2970

S6490-00-00024-0

S6490-00-00003-0

S6490-00-00005-0

S6490-00-00001-0

S6490-00-00023-0

R22922-065-4620

S6490-00-00006-0

R22927-190-4780

R22922-049-2330

S6490-00-00004-0

R22922-007-2320

S6490-00-00009-0

R22926-395-0350

S6490-00-00015-0

R22927-244-4750

S6490-00-0000A-0

R22927-296-4650

R22927-435-3230

R22927-435-2530

R22927-158-3280

R22923-067-0650

R22922-049-2970

S6490-00-00025-0

R22927-180-3960

R22922-072-2950

S6490-00-00013-0

R22927-435-2930

R22922-015-4620

R22927-382-3050

R22922-064-3620

R22927-243-2980

R22927-400-4740R22927-362-2500

S6490-00-00012-0

R22922-072-2330

S6490-00-00026-0

S6490-00-00010-0

S6490-00-00022-0

R22922-023-2320

         349Map ID:

349
345

335

347

348

334 338

346Island County Assessor's Maps

0 230 460 690 920115 Feet

These maps were created from available public records and existing map sources, and from different 
surveyors and their surveys.  Map features from all sources have been adjusted to achieve a 'best fit' 
registration to the Ownership parcels.  While great care was taken in this process, maps from different 
sources rarely agree as to the precise location of geographic features.  The relative positioning of map 
features to one another results from combining different map sources without field 'ground truthing.'
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